Hungaria Komondor Klub
Klubkiallitas

2019.04.27.
Ujkigyds

Bird: Vinnai Andras, nemzetkozi kiillembird

Osszesito
Kanok
Ssz.: Kutya neve: Tkv.sz.: Osztaly:
1. Onga Ore Attila Ko.1264/18. Fiatal
2.Kisnyergesi-Bundas Danké Ko. 1323/18. fiatal
3. Téglasi Szélbori Szikla Ko. 1141/17. fiatal
4. Téglasi Szélbori Sebes Folyo Ko.1146/18. Fiatal
5. Hét-Szilvafas Menti Gelse Ko. 761/16 nyilt
6. HICH Pénzesgyéri Tenkes Ko. 811/16. nyilt
7. Almadi-Harsasuti Suba Ko. 779/16. nyilt

8. Tatar-Dombi Andor Ko. 139/14. nyirott

Eredmény

Kitlind 2.
Kit(in6 1., HP)J
Kitlin6 2.,Res.CAC

Kitdin6 1.,CAC

KitlinG 2.,Res.CAC

Kit(in6 1., CAC, HFGY
kitling 3.

Kit(iné 1., CAC



Szukak

Ssz.:

Kutya neve:

9. Duhaj Matyé Borona

10.Duhaj Matyo Borvirag

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

AndahéaziTanyar Ore Mura
Kulcsi Komisz Anka

Beremendi-Bundas Urmds
Onga Ore Alma

Onga Ore Aliz
Beremendi-Bundas Virgonc
Kigyds Eke Boglarka
Beremendi-Bundas Viola

Kigyds Eke Avar

Tkv.sz.:

Ko.

Ko.

Ko.

Ko.

Ko.

Ko.

Ko.

Ko.

Ko.

Ko

Ko

1412/19.

1411/19.

1368/18.

1262/18.

1265/18.

. 1333/18.

.1076/17.

1220/18.

1266/18.

1338/18.

1227/18.

Osztaly: Eredmény

bébi

bébi

kolyok

fiatal

fiatal
fiatal

fiatal

fiatal

fiatal

fiatal

Nagyon igéretes
igéretes

igéretes

Kitdné 1., HPJ, BOS
Kitlin6

Kit(ing 2.

Kitlin6

Kitlind

Kitling 3.

Kitliné 4.

ndvendék Kitiiné 1.

Vinnai Andras
nemzetkozi killembird



